JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

LITTLE ROCK 1
LITTLE ROCK 2
LITTLE ROCK 3
LITTLE ROCK 4
LITTLE ROCK 5
LITTLE ROCK 6
LITTLE ROCK 7
LITTLE ROCK 8
LITTLE ROCK 9
LITTLE ROCK 10

0201 BRISTOL 1
0202 BRISTOL 2
0203 BRISTOL 3
0204 BRISTOL 4
0205 BRISTOL 5
0206 BRISTOL 6
0207 BRISTOL 7
0208 BRISTOL 8
0209 BRISTOL 9
0210 BRISTOL 10
0211 BRISTOL 11
0212 BRISTOL 12
0213 BRISTOL 13
0214 BRISTOL 14
0215 BRISTOL 15
0216 BRISTOL 16
0301 OSWEGO 1
0302 OSWEGO 2
0303 OSWEGO 3
0304 OSWEGO 4
0305 OSWEGO 5
0306 OSWEGO 6
0307 OSWEGO 7
0308 OSWEGO 8
0309 OSWEGO 9
0310 OSWEGO 10
0311 OSWEGO 11
0312 OSWEGO 12
0313 OSWEGO 13
0314 OSWEGO 14
0315 OSWEGO 15
0316 OSWEGO 16
0317 OSWEGO 17
0318 OSWEGO 18
0319 OSWEGO 19
0320 OSWEGO 20
0321 OSWEGO 21
0322 OSWEGO 22
0323 OSWEGO 23
0324 OSWEGO 24
0325 OSWEGO 25
0326 OSWEGO 26

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

114

7.454
03 04 05
89 0 110
64 0 102
121 0 190
89 0 119
122 0 153
106 0 158
144 0 190
192 0 224
156 0 177
93 0 137
89 0 133
49 0 76
93 0 99
69 0 70
103 0 123
59 0 88
136 0 169
27 0 27
85 0 130
42 0 72
35 0 46
24 0 25
25 0o 27
14 0 15
33 0 43
32 0 49
31 0 19
61 0 70
73 0 87
1 0 13
26 0 20
22 0 18
71 0 62
18 0 19
56 0 56
153 0 168
9% 0 155
30 0 18
61 0 57
25 0 14
9 0 9
124 0 186
71 0 106
16 0 22
51 0 61
92 0 119
120 0 152
97 0 84
39 0 52
0
0
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL86

VOTES

TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE WAUBONSEE CCD 516
VOTE FOR 2
02 = DANIEL JAQUEZ

03
04

REBECCA D. OLIVER
OVER VOTES

05 = UNDER VOTES

127

3,994
4,890

0
6.024

PAGE 001

PERCENT

44 .96
55.04



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0327 OSWEGO 27
0328 OSWEGO 28
0329 OSWEGO 29
0330 OSWEGO 30
0331 OSWEGO 31
0332 OSWEGO 32
0333 OSWEGO 33
0401 FOX 1

0501 KENDALL 1
0502 KENDALL 2
0503 KENDALL 3
0504 KENDALL 4
0505 KENDALL 5
0506 KENDALL 6
0507 KENDALL 7

0601 NA AU SAY 1

AEC
TOTAIL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

7.454
01 02 03 04 05
58 33 40 0 4
160 100 109 0 111
46 24 30 0 38
148 89 105 0 102
161 80 91 0 151
51 32 40 0 30
65 38 47 0 45
79 44 45 0 69
148 71 84 0 141
91 46 54 0 8
124 61 82 0 105
198 95 139 0 162
250 127 165 0 208
9 52 67 0 79
37 25 31 0 18
72 39 45 0 60
174 180
4168 5070

REPORT-EL86

VOTES
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE WAUBONSEE CCD 516
VOTE FOR 2
02 = DANIEL JAQUEZ 3,994
03 = REBECCA D. OLIVER 4,890
04 = OVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 6,024

PAGE 002

PERCENT

44,96
55.04



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0401 FOX 1

0503 KENDALL 3
0504 KENDALL 4
0507 KENDALL 7
0601 NA AU SAY 1
0602 NA AU SAY 2
0603 NA AU SAY 3
0604 NA AU SAY 4
0701 BIG GROVE 1
0702 BIG GROVE 2
0801 LISBON 1
0901 SEWARD 1

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES  PERCENT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTES

TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE JOLIET JUNIOR CCD 525

808 VOTE FOR 2
02 = ROBERT WUNDERLICH
03 = ALBERT I. IMMING
04 = SHANE KELLY
05 = LEON MODROWSKI
06 = MAVA ZILKA
07 = SUSAN MARIE KLEN
08 = BILL HELMOLD
09 = SCOTT LETURNO
10 = OVER VOTES
11 = UNDER VOTES

170 63 15 30 8 6 51 21 17 0
11 4 0 4 0 0 3 2 1 0
13 5 1 1 0 1 2 1 4 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 12 3 1 1 3 4 2 6 0
78 27 10 21 8 4 25 5 14 0
27 9 4 7 2 2 4 3 5 0
27 7 4 6 2 4 10 3 1 0

236 87 - 31 4 10 17 66 31 29 1
60 20 6 8 3 3 15 4 7 0
60 18 4 9 3 2 14 7 9 0

105 42 16 21 5 7 3 3 11 0

155

N A &

294
94
152
42
49
225
82
104
1
572

PAGE 003

PERCENT

28.21
9.02
14.59
4.03
4.70
21,39
7.87
9.98



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0601 NA AU SAY 1
0602 NA AU SAY 2
0603 NA AU SAY 3
0604 NA AU SAY 4
0901 SEWARD 1

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

160

COUNCILMAN AT LARGE CITY OF JOLIET
VOTE FOR 3

02 = ANDREW "CASEY" CALLAGHAN
03 = TOM GIARRANTE

04 = MICHAEL F. TURK

05 = ROBERT G. HACKER

06 = JAN QUILLMAN

07 = CHRISTOPHER T. WILHELMI
08 = ANTONIO (TONY) PENA

09 = CHRISTINE MERRIMAN

10 = ANTHONY T. ARRINGTON, SR.
11 = MAURISIO MARTINEZ

12 = DALE R. VOLLMER

13 = OVER VOTES

14 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL86

PAGE 004

VOTES PERCENT

1 1 0 1 0 0
23 18 11 20 7 6
8 2 6 2 2 3
11 4 4 10 2 3
19 6 2 4 1 2

29
61
53
48
62
31
23
37
12
14
31

0
79

7.23
15,21
13.22
11.97
15.46

7.73

5.74

9.23

2.99

3.49

773



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
MAYOR CITY OF PLANO

VOTE FOR 1

02 = JEFF NEWKIRK (IND)

03 = KATHERINE "DEE" LeCUYER (IND)

04 = RONALD J. "RON" CAP (IND)

05 = SCOTT MULLINER (IND)

06 = ROBERT "BOB" HAUSLER (IND)

07 = OVER VOTES

08 = UNDER VOTES

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

1,

410

307
272

81
191
555

21.83
19.35

5.76
13.58
39.47

CITY CLERK CITY OF PLANO
VOTE FOR 1
09 = DEANNA BROWN (IND)
10 = OVER VOTES
11 = UNDER VOTES

CITY TREASURER CITY OF PLANO

VOTE FOR 1

12 = JANET E. GOEHST (IND)

13 = OVER VOTES
14 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS

0101 LITTLE ROCK 1
0102 LITTLE ROCK 2
0103 LITTLE ROCK 3
0104 LITTLE ROCK 4
0105 LITTLE ROCK 5
0106 LITTLE ROCK 6
0107 LITTLE ROCK 7
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8
0109 LITTLE ROCK 9
0110 LITTLE ROCK 10

N B

WO NFRFONEE OO

OO DO OOCDOOoOOO

OO O HMHMFEOMFE OO

C OO OCOODOODOO

47

REPORT-EL86

VOTES

1,002

0

408

947

0

463
12 13 14
76 0 31
65 0 44
65 0 45
80 ] 53
121 0 56
129 0 48
96 0 44
85 0 32
137 0 57

0

PAGE 005

PERCENT

100.00

100.00



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7. 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 006
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CITY OF PLANO QUESTION
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 452  34.69 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 851 65.31 04 = UNDER VOTES 107
01 02 03 04
0101 LITTLE ROCK 1 47 57 0 3
0102 LITTLE ROCK 2 26 75 0 8
0103 LITTLE ROCK 3 30 65 0 15
0104 LITTLE ROCK 4 45 76 0 12
0105 LITTLE ROCK 5 53 113 0 11
0106 LITTLE ROCK 6 61 110 0 6
0107 LITTLE ROCK 7 54 74 0 12
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8 29 83 0 5
0109 LITTLE ROCK 9 64 102 0 28
0110 LITTLE ROCK 10 43 96 0 7



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 007
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CITY TREASURER CITY OF SANDWICH
01 = BALLOTS CAST 22 VOTE FOR 1
MAYOR CITY OF SANDWICH 10 = SALLY KOLB (IND) 17 100.00
VOTE FOR 1 11 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = RICHARD W. ROBINSON (IND) 9 40.91 12 = UNDER VOTES 5
03 = TOM THOMAS (IND) 13 59.09
04 = OVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 0
CITY CLERK CITY OF SANDWICH
VOTE FOR 1
06 = DENISE Ii (IND) 9 40.91
07 = CHOLI STEPHENITCH (IND) 13 59.09
08 = OVER VOTES 0
09 = UNDER VOTES 0

0103 LITTLE ROCK 3 22 9 13 0 0 9 13 0 0 17 0 5
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8 0 0



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

LITTLE ROCK 1
LITTLE ROCK 2
LITTLE ROCK 3
LITTLE ROCK 4
LITTLE ROCK 5
LITTLE ROCK 6
LITTLE ROCK 7
LITTLE ROCK 8
LITTLE ROCK 9
LITTLE ROCK 10

0201 BRISTOL 1
0202 BRISTOL 2
0203 BRISTOL 3
0204 BRISTOL 4
0205 BRISTOL 5
0206 BRISTOL 6
0207 BRISTOL 7
0208 BRISTOL 8
0209 BRISTOL 9
0210 BRISTOL 10
0211 BRISTOL 11
0212 BRISTOL 12
0213 BRISTOL 13
0214 BRISTOL 14
0215 BRISTOL 15
0216 BRISTOL 16
0301 OSWEGO 1
0302 OSWEGO 2
0303 OSWEGO 3
0304 OSWEGO 4
0305 OSWEGO 5
0306 OSWEGO 6
0307 OSWEGO 7
0308 OSWEGO 8
0309 OSWEGO 9
0310 OSWEGO 10
0311 OSWEGO 11
0312 OSWEGO 12
0313 OSWEGO 13
0314 OSWEGO 14
0315 OSWEGO 15
0316 OSWEGO 16
0317 OSWEGO 17
0318 OSWEGO 18
0319 OSWEGO 19
0320 OSWEGO 20
0321 OSWEGO 21
0322 OSWEGO 22
0323 OSWEGO 23
0324 OSWEGO 24
0325 OSWEGO 25
0326 OSWEGO 26

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

7,99%

146

102
127
96

97
59
141

121

114

110

OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 ODOOOCDOOODOOODOOCOO0OODOO0OOOCOODOOOCOOOODOO0O0O

166

122
148

48
102
19
115

REPORT-EL86

VOTES
MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
(GRUNDY & KENDALL COUNTIES)
VOTE FOR 2
02 = WAYNE NEMETZ 5,629
03 = JAMES SIEDENTOP 4,040
04 = QVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 6.321

PAGE 008

PERCENT

58.22
41.78



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 009
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
01 = BALLOTS CAST 7.995 (GRUNDY & KENDALL COUNTIES)
VOTE FOR 2
02 = WAYNE NEMETZ 5,629 58.22
03 = JAMES SIEDENTOP 4,040 41.78
04 = OVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 6.321

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05
0327 OSWEGO 27 58 38 30 0 48
0328 OSWEGO 28 160 120 97 0 103
0329 OSWEGO 29 46 32 24 0 36
0330 OSWEGO 30 148 112 87 0 97
0331 OSWEGO 31 161 101 71 0 150
0332 OSWEGO 32 51 39 32 0 31
0333 OSWEGO 33 65 52 39 0 39
0401 FOX 1 206 141 112 0 159
0501 KENDALL 1 148 100 71 0 125
0502 KENDALL 2 91 61 34 0 8
0503 KENDALL 3 135 °X] 61 0 116
0504 KENDALL 4 211 147 94 ¢ 181
0505 KENDALL 5 250 169 121 0 210
0506 KENDALL 6 99 71 51 0 76
0507 KENDALL 7 37 3 27 0 14
0601 NA AU SAY 1 87 60 46 0 68
0602 NA AU SAY 2 3 3 2 0 1
0701 BIG GROVE 1 236 168 143 0 161
0702 BIG GROVE 2 60 38 35 0 47
0801 LISBON 1 60 29 27 0 o4
0901 SEWARD 1 105 74 55 0 81
AEC 202 115

TOTAL 5831 4155



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 010
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (DEKALB COUNTY)

01 = BALLOTS CAST 132 UNEXPIRED 4 YEAR TERM
MEMBERS REG.BD.SCH.TR. (DEKALB COUNTY) FULL TERM VOTE FOR 1

VOTE FOR 3 05 = CHARLES "CHUCK™ G. ROSE 85 100.00

02 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 06 = OVER VOTES 0

03 = OVER VOTES 0 07 = UNDER VOTES 47

04 = UNDER VOTES 396

0103 LITTLE ROCK 3 53 0 0 159 28 0 25
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8 36 0 0 108 26 0 10
0401 FOX 1 43 0 0 129 31 0 12



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0601 NA AU SAY 1
0602 NA AU SAY 2
0603 NA AU SAY 3
0604 NA AU SAY 4

OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 011
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF (WILL COUNTY)
135 VOTE FOR 2

02 = RICHARD J. DOMBROWSKI 103 100.00
03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 167

03 04

0 7

0 93

0 34

0 33



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
TRUSTEE UNEXPIRED 4 YR.TERM PLAINFIELD FPD
VOTE FOR 1
02 = WILLIAM A. BARNES
03 = JAMES R. PUBENTZ
04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

01
0601 NA AU SAY 1 32
0602 NA AU SAY 2 2
0604 NA AU SAY 4 0
0901 SEWARD 1 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009 PAGE 012

REPORT-EL86

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

TRUSTEE UNEXPIRED 2 YR.TERM PLAINFIELD FPD

34 VOTE FOR 1
06 = JAMES R. LEHMANN 26 100.00
07 = OVER VOTES 0
17 58.62 08 = UNDER VOTES 8
12 41.38
0
5



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0103 LITTLE ROCK 3

0108 LITTLE ROCK 8
0401 FOX 1

VOTES PERCENT
TRUSTEE SANDWICH COMMUNITY FPD
VOTE FOR 1

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

02 = MARK E. WEISMILLER
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL86 PAGE 013
VOTES PERCENT
46 100.00

0
16



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION UNEXP.2YR

NEWARK CHSD 18
VOTE FOR 1
02 = SCOTT FRIESTAD
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

0401 FOX 1

0503 KENDALL 3
0701 BIG GROVE 1
0702 BIG GROVE 2
0801 LISBON 1

LASALLE CO
GRUNDY CO
TTOTAL:

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7. 2009

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT -EL86

01 02
171 138
9 7
236 199
60 56
39 35
32 24
28 11
575 470

OO0 coocoo

515
435 100.00

0
80

04 05

33 112

2 9

37 168

4 41

4 21

8 15

0 7

VOTES
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 4 YR.TERM
NEWARK CHSD 18
VOTE FOR 3
05 = SANDY WARPINSKI 351
06 = BETH THANEPOHN 361
07 = OVER VOTES 0
08 = UNDER VOTES 833
06 07 08
123 0 278
9 0 9
163 0 377
45 0 94
21 0 75
17 0 64
10 O 0

88 373 388 0 897

PAGE 014

PERCENT

49.30
50.70



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 015

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MORRIS CHSD 101
01 = BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE FOR 4
02 = JAMES R. ALLEN
03 = DENNY BEST
04 = JAMES W. PAULSON
05 = JOHN MADDOX
06 = TRAVIS THOMPSON
07 = FRED RUETTIGER
08 = OVER VOTES
09 = UNDER VOTES

QOO OO0 OO

0801 LISBON 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT -EL86 PAGE 016
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 4 YR.TERM
01 = BALLOTS CAST 106 MINGOKA CHSD 111
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION UNEXP.2YR VOTE FOR 4
MINOOKA CHSD 111 07 = JAMES C. BUTTERBACH 51 19.39
VOTE FOR 1 08 = CHRIS KOBE 55 20.91
02 = KEN NORRIS 28 35.00 09 = CHRIS BALKEMA 41 15.59
03 = BRUCE P. MILLER 52 65.00 10 = ADAM T. KOTOWSKI 26 9.89
04 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 11 = KEITH SWATEK 18 6.84
05 = OVER VOTES 0 12 = DEAN D. BRACHLE 20 7.60
06 = UNDER VOTES 26 13 = DEBRA WARNING 52 19.77
14 = QVER VOTES 0
15 = UNDER VOTES 161

0801 LISBON 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0901 SEWARD 1 105 28 52 0 0 25 51 5, 41 26 18 20 52 0 157



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

48.17
51.83

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL86 PAGE 017

VOTES PERCENT

LIBRARY TRUSTEE CHARLES B. PHILLIPS PLD

UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM
VOTE FOR 1
06 = LINDA J. BERRY
07 = OVER VOTES
08 = UNDER VOTES

01 = BALLOTS CAST 438
LIBRARY TRUSTEE CHARLES B. PHILLIPS PLD 6 YEAR TERM
VOTE FOR 3
02 = BARBARA L. SUCICH 315
03 = KAREN BREUNIG 339
04 = OVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 660
01 02 03
0401 FOX 1 170 112 128
0503 KENDALL 3 9 7 6
0701 BIG GROVE 1 236 178 186
0702 BIG GROVE 2 19 15 16
0801 LISBON 1 4 3 3

350 100.00
0
88



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PH APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 018
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
LIBRARY TRUSTEE OSWEGO PLD
01 = BALLOTS CAST 3.470 VOTE FOR 4
02 = VERNITA HETTRICH 1,903 20.89
03 = TERRY TAMBLYN 2,130 23.38
04 = SCOTT GRYDER 1,931 21.20
05 = KANDICE K. REAM 1,922 21.10
06 = ANDREW MURGAS 1,224 13.44
07 = OVER VOTES 1
08 = UNDER VOTES 4,766

0203 BRISTOL 3 22 16 10 10 15 9 0 28
0204 BRISTOL 4 22 9 13 15 14 7 0 30
0205 BRISTOL 5 118 57 62 62 55 45 0 191
0207 BRISTOL 7 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0
0211 BRISTOL 11 % 2 29 20 31 22 0 96
0212 BRISTOL 12 35 17 22 23 21 17 0 40
0214 BRISTOL 14 23 14 12 16 14 10 0 26
0215 BRISTOL 15 11 6 5 9 3 7 0 14
0216 BRISTOL 16 % 25 28 27 3 25 0 87
0301 OSWEGO 1 38 29 24 25 2 18 0 35
0302 OSWEGO 2 88 46 57 44 40 34 0 131
0303 OSWEGO 3 1m 7% 75 64 64 33 0 132
0304 OSWEGO 4 16 9 8 8 1 6 0 22
0305 OSWEGO 5 35 24 26 25 24 14 0 27
0306 OSWEGO 6 30 24 18 19 19 12 0 28
0307 OSWEGO 7 96 60 68 54 62 34 0 106
0308 OSWEGO 8 27 15 16 16 13 13 0 35
0309 OSWEGO 9 80 48 49 48 40 28 0 107
0310 QSWEGO 10 225 149 151 135 117 60 0 288
0311 OSWEGO 11 168 113 110 8 8 52 0 224
0312 OSWEGO 12 38 28 30 2 28 15 0 30
0313 OSWEGO 13 90 53 65 54 54 37 0 97
0314 OSWEGO 14 29 17 23 17 17 11 0 31
0315 OSWEGO 15 11 6 8 7 5 3 0 15
0316 OSWEGO 16 213 97 116 124 114 70 0 331
0317 OSWEGO 17 120 62 66 65 60 46 0 181
0318 OSWEGO 18 26 16 14 13 18 13 0 30
0319 OSWEGO 19 78 42 43 36 37 25 0 129
0320 OSWEGO 20 148 88 94 80 8 45 0 203
0321 OSWEGO 21 187 68 103 99 93 74 0 3
0322 OSWEGO 22 133 80 87 78 81 57 0 149
0323 OSWEGO 23 59 21 38 28 30 17 0 102
0324 OSWEGO 24 136 71 78 78 77 49 0 19
0325 OSWEGO 25 66 50 51 52 50 19 1 38
0326 OSWEGO 26 183 98 127 102 103 61 0 241
0327 OSWEGO 27 58 29 ¥ 34 17 0 83
0328 OSWEGO 28 160 81 98 94 99 55 0 213
0329 OSWEGO 29 46 24 27 23 27 14 0 69
0330 OSWEGO 30 148 80 89 83 89 54 0 197
0331 OSWEGO 31 161 65 75 61 67 39 0 337
0332 OSWEGO 32 51 32 ¥ 34 34 22 0 46
0333 OSWEGO 33 65 32 39 337 M 33 0 79
0601 NA AU SAY 1 6 2 2 1 1 2 0 16
KANE CO 374 175 183 175 190 120

WILL CO 26 13 14 13 15 12

TOTAL: 3870 2091 2327 2119 2127 1356



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

01 = BALLOTS CAST 0

LIBRARY TRUSTEE PLAINFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 4

02 = PATRICIA L. MILLER 0

03 = MARY FRANCES WILKENS 0

04 = MARY J. STEVENS 0

0

0

0

05 = MINA DENISE GREEN
06 = OVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

PLAINFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY QUESTION

VOTE FOR 1

08 = YES

09 = NO

10 = QVER VOTES
11 = UNDER VOTES

0602 NA AU SAY 2 0 0 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT -EL86 PAGE 019

VOTES  PERCENT

oo oo



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0101 LITTLE ROCK 1
0102 LITTLE ROCK 2
0103 LITTLE ROCK 3
0104 LITTLE ROCK 4
0105 LITTLE ROCK 5
0106 LITTLE ROCK 6
0107 LITTLE ROCK 7
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8
0109 LITTLE ROCK 9
0110 LITTLE ROCK 10
0207 BRISTOL 7
0208 BRISTOL 8
0401 FOX 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7. 2009 REPORT-EL86
VOTES PERCENT VOTES
LIBRARY TRUSTEE PLANO COMMUNITY LIBRARY DIST.
1,817 VOTE FOR 2
02 = JAMES ANDERSON 1,005
03 = GAYLE A. SEVERSON 1,168
04 = QVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 1,461
03 04 05
91 0 98
74 0 94
121 0 19
94 0 100
108 0 143
117 0 135
153 0 167
171 0 211
150 0 167
83 0 143
4 0 11
2 0 1
0 0 0

PAGE 020

PERCENT

46.25
53.75



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT -EL86 PAGE 021
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
LIBRARY TRUSTEE SANDWICH DISTRICT LIBRARY
01 = BALLOTS CAST 43 VOTE FOR 3
02 = NANCY SANDERS 28 29.47
03 = DEBORAH BOOK BURKET 2] 28.42
04 = NANCY D. UPDIKE 40 42.11
05 = QVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 34

0401 FOX 1 43 28 27 40 0 34



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 022
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
LIBRARY TRUSTEE THREE RIVERS
01 = BALLOTS CAST 77 VOTE FOR 3
02 = LEONARD HOFFMAN 46  34.85
03 = PATRICIA RIDDLE 42 31.82
04 = IVAN A, KIMBLE 44  33.33
05 = QVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 99

0901 SEWARD 1 77 46 42 44 0 99



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0601 NA AU SAY 1
0602 NA AU SAY 2
0603 NA AU SAY 3
0604 NA AU SAY 4
0801 LISBON 1
0901 SEWARD 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 023
VOTES PERCENT . VOTES  PERCENT
MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR
390 LISBON, SEWARD & NA AU SAY TOWNSHIPS

VOTE FOR 1
02 = SUSAN A. BRUSVEEN (IND) 277 100.00
03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 113

XY 0 26
78 56 0 22
27 20 0 7
27 19 0 8
60 40 0 20
105 75 0 30



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0601 NA AU SAY 1
0602 NA AU SAY 2
0901 SEWARD 1

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES  PERCENT

33

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL86

VOTES

PARK COMMISSIONER JOLIET PARK DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 3

02 = ART SCHULTZ, JR.
03 = JIM ALBRITTON
04 = BILL TATRO

05 = MARTY MUDRON

06 = JANE CONDON

07 = MICHAEL W. CARRUTHERS

08 = ANTHONY T. ARRINGTON, SR.
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

09
10

12
13
13
9
15
1
6
0
30

PAGE 024

PERCENT

17.39
18.84
18.84
13.04
21.74

1.45

8.70
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i RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PH APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 02¢
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
PARK COMMISSIONER OSWEGOLAND PARK DISTRICT
01 = BALLOTS CAST 3.187 VOTE FOR 2
02 = DANIELLE EBERSOLE 1,754 36.48
03 = MICHAEL SATLAK 1,122 23.34
04 = DEBRA KRASE 1,932 40.18
05 = OVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 1.566

0204 BRISTOL 4 22 11 7 13 0 13
0205 BRISTOL 5 105 57 31 62 0 60
0301 OSWEGO 1 38 26 12 28 0 10
0302 OSWEGO 2 88 52 35 44 0 45
0303 OSWEGO 3 111 68 47 72 0 35
0304 OSWEGO 4 16 11 5 7 0 9
0305 OSWEGO 5 35 24 9 25 0 12
0306 OSWEGO 6 30 17 10 23 0 10
0307 OSWEGO 7 96 52 29 70 0 41
0308 OSWEGO 8 27 18 12 14 0 10
0309 OSWEGO 9 80 38 33 50 0 39
0310 OSWEGO 10 225 136 71 138 0 105
0311 OSWEGO 11 168 94 57 112 0 73
0312 OSWEGO 12 38 26 17 30 0 3
0313 OSWEGO 13 90 63 26 63 0 28
0314 OSWEGO 14 29 19 10 20 0 9
0315 OSWEGO 15 11 4 4 7 0 7
0316 OSWEGO 16 213 114 62 119 0 131
0317 OSWEGO 17 120 63 38 70 0 69
0318 OSWEGO 18 26 12 14 14 0 12
0319 OSWEGO 19 78 40 2? 41 0 53
0320 OSWEGO 20 148 95 41 105 0 55
0321 OSWEGO 21 187 83 81 94 0 116
0322 OSWEGO 22 133 82 51 87 0 46
0323 OSWEGD 23 59 31 21 34 0 32
0324 QSWEGO 24 136 70 49 97 0 56
0326 OSWEGO 26 183 93 67 119 0 87
0327 OSWEGO 27 58 34 19 37 0 26
0328 OSWEGO 28 160 87 63 94 0 76
0329 OSWEGO 29 46 25 12 25 0 30
0330 OSWEGO 30 148 78 65 89 0 64
0331 OSWEGO 31 161 65 55 61 0 141
0332 OSWEGO 32 51 33 21 32 0 16
0333 OSWEGO 33 65 33 24 34 0 39
0601 NA AU SAY 1 6 0 2 2 0 8
LL CO 30 10 14 14
Xéc 344 128 83 133

TOTAL: 3561 1892 1219 2079



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0602 NA AU SAY 2
0603 NA AU SAY 3
0604 NA AU SAY 4

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

127

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL86

VOTES

PARK COMMISSIONER PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP

VOTE FOR 2

02 = JOHN PRIMIANO
03 = LARRY NEWTON

04 = MARY K. LUDEMANN
05 = OVER VOTES

06 = UNDER VOTES

49
63
69

0
73

PAGE 026
PERCENT
27.07

34.81
38.12
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PARK COMMISSIONER SANDWICH PARK DISTRICT
01 = BALLOTS CAST 22 UNEXPIRED 4 YEAR TERM
PARK COMMISSIONER 6 YR.TERM SANDWICH PARK DISTRICT VOTE FOR 1
VOTE FOR 3 07 = ELIZABETH CURTIS 14 100.00
02 = WILLIAM CLEMONS 8 26.67 08 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = DIANA RUD 16 53.33 09 = UNDER VOTES 8
04 = LEIGH LEDERMAN 6 20.00
05 = OVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 36

0103 LITTLE ROCK 3 22 8 16 6 0 36 14 0 8
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8 0 0 0 0 0



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0401 FOX 1

0503 KENDALL 3
0701 BIG GROVE 1
0702 BIG GROVE 2
0801 LISBON 1

LASALLE CO
TOTAL:

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL86

VOTES PERCENT VOTES
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION NEWARK CCSD 66
439 VOTE FOR 4
02 = TROY JANSSEN 315
03 = KENNETH G. HABEN 283
04 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
05 = QVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 1,158

171 123 109 0 0 452
9 7 7 0 0 2
236 171 152 0 0 621
19 11 12 0 0 53
4 3 3 0 0 10
23 16 14 0 0 62
462 331 297 0 0 1220

PAGE 028

PERCENT

52.68
47.32
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RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 029
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION PLANO CUSD 88
01 = BALLOTS CAST 1,665 VOTE FOR 3
02 = PAUL HELLER 1,063 33.99
03 = JAMES PORTER 1,092 35.25
04 = ESTELA MARTINEZ 953 30.76
05 = OVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 1,897

0101 LITTLE ROCK 1 128 8 102 78 0 118
0102 LITTLE ROCK 2 109 66 70 48 0 143
0103 LITTLE ROCK 3 151 100 101 80 0 172
0104 LITTLE ROCK 4 133 8 90 78 0 150
0105 LITTLE ROCK 5 179 117 123 92 0 205
0106 LITTLE ROCK 6 177 116 116 106 0 193
0107 LITTLE ROCK 7 226 157 150 144 0 227
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8 240 165 157 136 0 262
0109 LITTLE ROCK 9 165 90 101 106 0 198
0110 LITTLE ROCK 10 146 69 74 79 0 216
0207 BRISTOL 7 9 4 6 4 0 13
0208 BRISTOL 8 2 2 2 2 0 0
0401 FOX 1 0 0 0 0 0 0



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86
VOTES PERCENT VOTES
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 4 YEAR TERM
01 = BALLOTS CAST 76 LISBON GRADE SD 90
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION UNEXP.2YR.TERM VOTE FOR 4
LISBON GRADE SD 90 06 = JASON CARLSON 67
VOTE FOR 1 07 = MARK ALLEN LONG 51
02 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 08 = AARON JOHNSON 61
03 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 09 = ED THOMPSON 49
04 = OVER VOTES 0 10 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 76 11 = OVER VOTES 0
12 = UNDER VOTES 76
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
0702 BIG GROVE 2 41 0 0 0 4 35 30 33 28 0 0 38
0801 LISBON 1 35 0 0 0 3B 32 21 28 21 0 0 38
GRUNDY CO 6 0 o 0o o 2 1 2 1 0 0 ©
TOTAL: 82 0 0 0 O0 69 52 63 50 0 0 38

PAGE 030

PERCENT

29.39
22.37
26.75
21.49
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VOTES  PERCENT VOTES
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION YORKVILLE CUSD 115
01 = BALLOTS CAST 2,240 VOTE FOR 2
MEMBERS OF THENLBOARD OF EOUCATION YORKVILLE CUSD 115 06 = DAVID D. DOCKSTADER 1,477
VOTE FOR 2 07 = WRITE-IN 561
02 = DEAN R. FISHER 1,559 49.34 08 = QVER VOTES 2
03 = ROBERT W. BRENART 1,601 50.66 09 = UNDER VOTES 2,438
04 = QVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 1,320

0101 LITTLE ROCK 1 6 3 2 0 7 1 0 0 11
0109 LITTLE ROCK 9 57 40 40 0 34 38 9 0 67
0110 LITTLE ROCK 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0201 BRISTOL 1 150 108 108 0 84 106 24 0 170
0202 BRISTOL 2 86 66 63 0 43 57 50 1 63
0203 BRISTOL 3 113 80 9 0 55 69 60 0 97
0204 BRISTOL 4 78 59 60 0 37 55 9 0 92
0205 BRISTOL 5 41 32 27 0 23 32 17 0 33
0206 BRISTOL 6 93 64 66 0 5 60 44 0 82
0207 BRISTOL 7 196 132 139 0 121 128 18 0 246
0208 BRISTOL 8 33 28 23 0 15 26 10 0 30
0209 BRISTOL 9 145 94 102 0 9% 9 50 0 149
0210 BRISTOL 10 70 4 47 0 49 4 10 0 89
0213 BRISTOL 13 39 25 131 0 22 26 10 0 42
0214 BRISTOL 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0215 BRISTOL 15 51 36 41 0 25 33 1 0 68
0216 BRISTOL 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0302 OSWEGO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0325 OSWEGO 25 60 51 54 0 15 48 31 0 41
0401 FOX 1 35 20 20 0 30 21 8 0 4
0501 KENDALL 1 148 106 103 0 87 99 59 0 138
0502 KENDALL 2 91 65 53 0 64 5 40 0 86
0503 KENDALL 3 126 8 85 0 8 84 24 0 144
0504 KENDALL 4 211 141 148 0 133 13 29 0 258
0505 KENDALL 5 250 170 175 0 155 161 32 0 307
0506 KENDALL 6 99 66 74 0 58 65 18 1 113
0507 KENDALL 7 37 30 34 0 10 30 7 0 37
0601 NA AU SAY 1 5 4 5 0 1 4 0 0 6
0801 LISBON 1 20 13 10 0 17 1 1 0 28
KANE CO 28 17 18 0 0 20 0 0 0

TOTAL: 2268 1576 1619 0 1320 1497 561 2 2438

PAGE 031

PERCENT

72.47
27.53
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RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 032
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MINOOKA CCSD 201
01 = BALLOTS CAST 106 VOTE FOR 4
02 = JEFFREY R. BUDDE 62 29.67
03 = DAVID CARLSON 64 30.62
04 = JAMES E. SATORIUS 71 33.97
05 = WRITE-IN 12 5.74
06 = OVER VOTES 0
07 = UNDER VOTES 215

0801 LISBON 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3
0901 SEWARD 1 105 62 64 70 12 0 212



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 033
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION PLAINFIELD CUSD 202
01 = BALLOTS CAST 135 VOTE FOR 4
02 = ROD WESTFALL 58 14.18
03 = MICHELLE LEIGH SMITH 57 13.9%4
04 = ANTHONY G. SCALA 63 15.40
05 = ALIE KABBA 29 7.09
06 = SHESTINE GESBOCKER 26 6.36
07 = ERIC J. GALLT 73 17.85
08 = THOMAS BURAU 27 6.60
09 = MICHAEL E. KELLY 76 18.58
10 = OVER VOTES 0
11 = UNDER VOTES 131

0601 NA AU SAY 1 6 3 4 2 3 1 5 3 3 0 0
0602 NA AU SAY 2 7B 29 32 42 13 13 44 13 46 0 68
0603 NA AU SAY 3 27 17 10 10 5 7 15 4 12 0 28
0604 NA AU SAY 4 27 9 1 9 8 5 9 7 15 0 35



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0203 BRISTOL 3
0204 BRISTOL 4
0205 BRISTOL 5
0211 BRISTOL 11
0212 BRISTOL 12
0214 BRISTOL 14
0216 BRISTOL 16
0301 OSWEGO 1
0302 OSWEGO 2
0303 OSWEGO 3
0304 OSWEGO 4
0305 OSWEGO 5
0306 OSWEGO 6
0307 OSWEGO 7
0308 OSWEGO 8
0309 OSWEGO 9
0310 OSWEGO 10
0311 OSWEGO 11
0312 OSWEGO 12
0313 OSWEGO 13
0314 OSWEGO 14
0315 OSWEGO 15
0316 OSWEGO 16
0317 OSWEGO 17
0318 OSWEGO 18
0319 OSWEGO 19
0320 OSWEGO 20
0321 OSWEGO 21
0322 OSWEGO 22
0323 OSWEGO 23
0324 OSWEGO 24
0325 OSWEGO 25
0326 OSWEGO 26
0327 OSWEGO 27
0328 OSWEGO 28
0329 OSWEGO 29
0330 OSWEGO 30
0331 OSWEGO 31
0332 OSWEGO 32
0333 OSWEGO 33

0601 NA AU SAY 1
0602 NA AU SAY 2

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

02 = DAVID BEHRENS
03 = LYNN CULLICK
04 = MIKE SCARAMUZZI

05 = SUE BERTRAND
06 = ERIC STRONG

07 = PAUL HOEKSTRA

08 = JULIE L. MUELLER

09 = LAURIE PASTERIS

10 = OVER VOTES

11 = UNDER VOTES

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OSWEGO CUSD 308
VOTE FOR 4

213
120
26
78
148
187
133
59
136

183

160
46
148
161
51
65
82
3

3,469
03 04 05
g 1 9
9 7 7
66 54 33
20 24 23
12 1719
8 8 12
23 30 18
19 24 16
57 5 23
B8 67 43
10 8 8
15 17 15
17 15 11
58 5% 37
12 15 13
50 42 26
131 122 62
9 105 46
21 25 20
55 67 35
16 13 13
3 6 4
115 108 84
66 78 48
14 18 12
28 30 30
75 101 41
91 9% 68
69 83 49
29 25 20
72 80 54
5 5 1
9% 105 72
24 32 19
91 92 60
25 28 9
74 73 58
75 65 50
33 4 22
32 40 24
52 5l 18
3 3 0

06 07 08
1 6 6
9 7 3
45 35 40
18 21 14
14 14 14
11 10 1
19 17 23
17 9 14
39 28 25
43 27 37
10 6 2
9 1, 19
9 10 13
2 21 35
6 3 13
33 20 28
91 45 58
68 42 55
8 12 18
4 23 32
10 9 1
4 3 4
87 64 46
43 22 37
9 6 9
20 16 20
48 39 40
77 47 55
52 42 39
25 21 24
43 46 4

5 1 1
9 48 62
21 12 19
60 50 61
14 7 24
45 49 62
43 3% 35
24 15 19
25 18 23
27 2 23

0 0 3

OO OO OCOOO OO OO OO OO0 OO OO OO OO OO FRFR OO0 OO0 OO OCOODODOOO

REPORT-EL86
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PAGE 034

VOTES PERCENT

1,597 13.91
1,833 15.96
1,935 16.85
1,232 10.73
1,288 11.22
943 8.21
1121 9.76
1,533 13,35
1
2,390
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CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT -EL86 PAGE 034
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OSWEGO CUSD 308
01 = BALLOTS CAST 3,469 VOTE FOR 4
02 = DAVID BEHRENS 1,597 13.91
03 = LYNN CULLICK 1,833 15.96
04 = MIKE SCARAMUZZI 1,935 16.85
05 = SUE BERTRAND 1,232 10.73
06 = ERIC STRONG 1,288 11.22
07 = PAUL HOEKSTRA 943 8.21
08 = JULIE L. MUELLER 1,121 9.6
09 = LAURIE PASTERIS 1,533 13.35
10 = OVER VOTES 1
11 = UNDER VOTES 2,390

0203 BRISTOL 3 22 5 9 11 9 11 6 6 10 0 21
0204 BRISTOL 4 22 10 9 7 7 9 7 3 6 0 30
0205 BRISTOL 5 111 43 66 54 33 45 35 40 58 0 70
0211 BRISTOL 11 55 28 20 24 23 18 21 14 13 0 59
0212 BRISTOL 12 35 20 12 17 19 14 14 14 13 0 17
0214 BRISTOL 14 23 10 8 8 12 11 10 11 7 0 15
0216 BRISTOL 16 56 23 29 30 18 19 17 23 22 0 43
0301 OSWEGO 1 38 22 19 24 16 17 9 14 19 0 12
0302 OSWEGO 2 8 40 57 55 23 39 28 25 43 0 A2
0303 OSWEGO 3 111 58 58 67 43 43 27 37 49 0 62
0304 OSWEGO 4 16 6 10 8 8 10 6 2 11 0 3
0305 QSWEGO 5 35 18 15 17 15 9 15 19 15 0 17
0306 OSWEGO 6 30 19 17 15 11 9 10 13 15 0 11
0307 OSWEGO 7 96 47 58 56 37 22 21 35 40 0 68
0308 OSWEGO 8 27 16 12 15 13 6 3 13 14 0 16
0309 OSWEGO 9 80 40 S0 42 2 33 2 28 33 0 48
0310 OSWEGO 10 225 110 131 122 62 91 45 58 104 1 173
0311 OSWEGO 11 168 53 90 105 46 68 42 55 82 0 131
0312 QSWEGO 12 38 27 21 25 20 8 12 18 12 0 9
0313 QSWEGO 13 90 38 55 67 35 34 23 32 40 0 36
0314 OSWEGO 14 29 17 16 13 13 10 9 11 14 0 13
0315 OSWEGD 15 21 7 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 0 10
0316 OSWEGO 16 213 103 115 108 84 87 64 46 84 0 161
0317 QSWEGD 17 120 64 66 78 48 43 22 37 52 0 70
0318 OSWEGO 18 26 10 14 18 12 9 6 9 10 0 16
0319 OSWEGO 19 78 3% 28 30 30 2 16 20 2 0 106
0320 OSWEGO 20 148 76 75 101 41 A8 39 40 67 0 105
0321 OSWEGO 21 187 76 91 96 68 77 47 55 80 0 158
0322 OSWEGD 22 133 67 69 83 49 52 42 39 68 0 63
0323 OSWEGO 23 59 22 29 25 20 25 21 24 19 0 51
0324 OSWEGO 24 136 60 72 80 54 43 46 44 64 0 81
0325 OSWEGO 25 6 1 5 5 1 5 1 1 5 0 0
0326 OSWEGO 26 183 81 9% 105 72 90 48 62 94 0 85
0327 OSWEGO 27 58 25 24 32 19 21 12 19 27 0 53
0328 OSWEGO 28 160 72 91 92 60 60 50 61 75 0 79
0329 OSWEGO 29 46 24 25 28 9 14 7 24 20 0 33
0330 OSWEGO 30 148 73 74 73 58 45 49 62 60 0 98
0331 OSWEGO 31 161 62 75 65 50 43 35 35 52 0 227
0332 OSWEGO 32 51 27 33 34 22 24 15 19 20 0 10
0333 OSWEGO 33 65 31 32 40 24 25 18 23 27 0 40
0601 NA AU SAY 1 82 27 52 51 18 27 22 23 60 0 48
0602 NA AU SAY 2 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
WILL COUNTY 31 8 13 10 12 15 13 9 16
AEC 796 101 95 75 120 89 85 128 103

 TOTAL: 4296 1706 1941 2020 1364 1392 1041 1258 1652



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0103 LITTLE ROCK 3
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8
0401 FOX 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

132

REPORT-EL86

VOTES
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION SANDWICH CUSD 430
VOTE FOR 3
02 = DALE H. HAMILTON 82
03 = JEANETTE WRIGHT 81
04 = DAVID STAHL 94
05 = OVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 139
06
75
25
39

PAGE 035
PERCENT
31.91

31.52
36.58
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VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION SARATOGA CCSD 60C
01 = BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE FOR 4
02 = MARK A. OVERBECK
03 = TRACY LAWYER
04 = STEVEN F. MATTHIAS
05 = GINGER MARIE JONES
06 = OVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

OO OODOO

0801 LISBON 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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01 = BALLOTS CAST
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR BIG GROVE TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
02 = SCOTT BREUNIG (IND)
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES
TOWNSHIP CLERK BIG GROVE TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
05 = TERRY L. LARSON (IND)
06 = OVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

0701 BIG GROVE 1 236
0702 BIG GROVE 2 60

OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT -EL86
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES
TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR BIG GROVE TOWNSHIP
296 VOTE FOR 1
08 = RAY EDDY (IND) 240
09 = OVER VOTES 0
241 100.00 10 = UNDER VOTES 56
0 TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER BIG GROVE TOWNSHIP
55 VOTE FOR 1
11 = JEFF L. MATHRE (IND) 258
12 = OVER VOTES 0
254 100.00 13 = UNDER VOTES 38
0
42

PAGE 037

PERCENT

100.00

100.00
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE BIG GROVE TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 4
01 = DOUGLAS K. THOMPSON (IND) 206 24.38 04 = DOUGLAS H. NESS (IND) 222 26.21
02 = STEVE SCALF (IND) 219 25.92 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = NELS J. MOE (IND) 198 23.43 06 = UNDER VOTES 339
01 02 03 04 05 06
0701 BIG GROVE 1 157 167 150 179 0 291

0702 BIG GROVE 2 49 52 48 43 0 48
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
01 = BALLOTS CAST 1,430 VOTE FOR 1
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR BRISTOL TOWNSHIP 08 = RAYMOND J. WACLAW (IND) 977 100.00
VOTE FOR 1 09 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = ROBERT W. WALKER (IND) 1,021 100.00 10 = UNDER VOTES 453
03 = OVER VOTES 0 TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER BRISTOL TOWNSHIP
04 = UNDER VOTES 409 VOTE FOR 1
TOWNSHIP CLERK BRISTOL TOWNSHIP 11 = JEFF CORNEILS (IND) 565 40.97
VOTE FOR 1 12 = JAMES E. HEINZ (IND) 340 24.66
05 = JULIE E. BENNETT (IND) 1,027 100.00 13 = VERNE POPPEN (IND) 345 25.02
06 = OVER VOTES 0 14 = JAMES K. (KEN) EDWARDS (IND) 129 9.35
07 = UNDER VOTES 403 15 = OVER VOTES 0
16 = UNDER VOTES 51

0201 BRISTOL 1 150 94 0 5% 92 0 58 92 0 58 73 37 36 2 0 2
0202 BRISTOL 2 86 61 0 25 54 0 32 62 0 24 43 16 24 3 0 0
0203 BRISTOL 3 135 106 0 29 106 0 29 97 0 38 28 62 34 11 0 0
0204 BRISTOL 4 100 78 0 22 82 0 18 76 0 24 34 28 27 8 0 3
0205 BRISTOL 5 152 103 0 49 110 0 42 106 0 46 90 20 13 11 0 18
0206 BRISTOL 6 93 62 0 31 60 0 33 58 0 3% 4 14 27 10 0 1
0207 BRISTOL 7 : 205 151 0 54 153 0 52 139 0 66 69 45 61 28 0 2
0208 BRISTOL 8 3B 30 0 5 28 0 7 27 0 8 16 1 4 4 0 0
0209 BRISTOL 9 145 90 0 5 96 6 49 86 0 59 51 18 65 9 0 2
0210 BRISTOL 10 70 47 0 23 53 0 17 47 0 23 33 1 18 8 0 0
0211 BRISTOL 11 55 42 0 13 41 0 14 38 0 17 19 14 9 5 0 8
0212 BRISTOL 12 3B 31 0 4 29 0 6 29 0 6 17 6 5 4 0 3
0213 BRISTOL 13 39 31 0 g8 3 0 8 30 0 9 9 15 8 4 0 3
0214 BRISTOL 14 23 17 0 6 15 0 8 17 0 6 5 5 3 6 0 4
0215 BRISTOL 15 51 38 0 13 39 0 12 38 0 13 18 26 5 2 0 0
0216 BRISTOL 16 56 40 0 16 38 0 18 35 0 21 19 12 6 14 0 )



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
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VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

VOTE FOR 4
01 = THOMAS E. KLATT (IND) 801 26.90 04
02 = RICHARD NENNE (IND) 669 22.46 05
03 = CLIFFORD A. OLESON (IND) 738 24.78 06
01 02 03 04 05 06
0201 BRISTOL 1 86 63 77 77 0 291
0202 BRISTOL 2 43 33 45 53 0 170
0203 BRISTOL 3 80 70 9% 81 0 214
0204 BRISTOL 4 5 54 53 58 0 180
0205 BRISTOL 5 82 74 83 76 0 293
0206 BRISTOL 6 4 37 41 49 0 201
0207 BRISTOL 7 123 9% 9% 103 0 403
0208 BRISTOL 8 23 17 18 19 0 63
0209 BRISTOL 9 79 60 66 79 0 29
0210 BRISTOL 10 32 24 32 3 0 161
0211 BRISTOL 11 36 33 28 29 0 94
0212 BRISTOL 12 25 19 20 20 0 56
0213 BRISTOL 13 22 17 20 21 0 76
0214 BRISTOL 14 13 13 12 13 0 4
0215 BRISTOL 15 29 30 26 31 0 88
0216 BRISTOL 16 29 24 26 30 0 115

KEITH E. COLLMAN (IND)

0
U

VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL86

VOTES

770

0
2,742

PAGE 040

PERCENT

25.86



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT -EL86 PAGE 041
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR FOX TOWNSHIP
01 = BALLOTS CAST 249 VOTE FOR 1
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR FOX TOWNSHIP 09 = RICHARD W. WHITFIELD (IND) 9 38.87
VOTE FOR 1 10 = DAVID E. THOMPSON (IND) 66 26.72
02 = RICHARD BUDD WORMLEY (IND) 103 42.04 11 = DAWN HANSON (IND) 85 34.41
03 = JAMES FRIEDRICH (IND) 142 57.96 12 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = OVER VOTES 0 13 = UNDER VOTES 2
05 = UNDER VOTES 4 TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER FOX TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP CLERK FOX TOWNSHIP VOTE FOR 1
VOTE FOR 1 14 = BRADLEY MATHRE (IND) 209 100.00
06 = JULIE M. WICKENS (IND) 198 100.00 15 = OVER VOTES 0
07 = OVER VOTES 0 16 = UNDER VOTES 40
08 = UNDER VOTES 51

0401 FOX 1 249 103 142 0 4 198 0 51 9% 66 85 0 2 209 0 40



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE FOX TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 4
01 = FREDERICK C. PERKINS (IND)
02 = WILLIAM L. SCHELL (IND)
03 = JOHN J. TWAIT (IND)

0401 FOX 1

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

194 27.48
173 24.50
170 24.08

04 = MARK CHRISTIAN (IND)
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL86

VOTES

169

0
290

PAGE 042

PERCENT

23.94



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR KENDALL TOWNSHIP

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL86

01 = BALLOTS CAST 971 VOTE FOR 1
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR KENDALL TOWNSHIP 08 = JERT J. COLLINS (IND)
VOTE FOR 1 09 = MICHAEL L. HARDECOPF (IND)
02 = KENNETH WALKER (IND) 693 100.00 10 = OVER VOTES
03 = OVER VOTES 0 11 = UNDER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES 278 TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER KENDALL TOWNSHIP
TOWNSHIP CLERK KENDALL TOWNSHIP VOTE FOR 1
VOTE FOR 1 12 = MARTY SCHWARTZ (IND)
05 = DAVID MATLOCK (IND) 712 100.00 13 = OVER VOTES
06 = OVER VOTES 0 14 = UNDER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES 259

VO

0501 KENDALL 1 148 113 35 113 35 48 a3 7
0502 KENDALL 2 91 61 306 61 30 35 46 10
0503 KENDALL 3 135 101 34 103 32 57 70 8

0505 KENDALL 5 250 174
0506 KENDALL 6 99 64

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0504 KENDALL 4 211 147 0 64 155 0 5 83 112 0 16
0 0 0
0 0 0
0507 KENDALL 7 37 33 0 0 0

TES

367
529
0
75

742
0
229

PAGE 043

PERCENT

40.96
59.04

100.00



JURTSDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 044
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE KENDALL TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 4
01 = CAROLYN A. POTTINGER (IND) 557 25.80 04 = STEVE GENGLER (IND) 614 28.44
02 = GENE WHITE (IND) 493 22.83 05 = QVER VOTES 0
03 = BRIAN ANDERSON (IND) 495 22.93 06 = UNDER VOTES 1,725
01 02 03 04 05 06
0501 KENDALL 1 81 73 68 9 0 279
0502 KENDALL 2 44 42 36 59 0 183
0503 KENDALL 3 83 71 72 95 0 219
0504 KENDALL 4 116 99 109 124 0 39
0505 KENDALL 5 153 135 135 156 0 421
0506 KENDALL 6 55 49 52 55 0 185
0507 KENDALL 7 25 24 23 34 0 42



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LISBON TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
02 = JAMES J. HORTON (IND)
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES
TOWNSHIP CLERK LISBON TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
05 = PATRICIA VICKERY (IND)
06 = OVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

0801 LISBON 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7. 2009

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT-EL86

TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LISBON TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
08 = JAMES BERG (IND)
09 = OVER VOTES
10 = UNDER VOTES
TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE LISBON TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 4
11 = WAYNE SCHLAPPI (IND)
12 = DANA FRIESTAD (IND)
13 = RICHARD MICKELSON (IND)
14 = OVER VOTES
15 = UNDER VOTES

VOTES

49
0
1

PAGE 045

PERCENT

100.00

33.33

37.21
29.46

60
45 100.00
0
15
51 100.00
0
9
01 02 03 04 05
60 45 0 15 51



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 046
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LITTLE ROCK TOWNSHIP
01 = BALLOTS CAST 1,806 VOTE FOR 1
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LITTLE ROCK TOWNSHIP 09 = MARIE BRACKEN (IND) 1,313 100.00
VOTE FOR 1 10 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = FRANK CARRENQ III (IND) 901 54.91 11 = UNDER VOTES 493
03 = PAMELA COATES (IND) 740 45.09 TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LITTLE ROCK TOWNSHIP
04 = OVER VOTES 0 VOTE FOR 1
05 = UNDER VOTES 165 12 = ROGER THORSON (IND) 804 49.08
TOWNSHIP CLERK LITTLE ROCK TOWNSHIP 13 = RORY BROWN (IND) 556  33.94
VOTE FOR 1 14 = ROBERT E. WHITMER (IND) 278 16.97
06 = CHRISTINE DAVIS (IND) 1,223 100.00 15 = OVER VOTES 0
07 = OVER VOTES 0 16 = UNDER VOTES 168
08 = UNDER VOTES 583

0101 LITTLE ROCK 1 134 71 57 0 6 94 0 40 105 6 29 70 39 20 0 5
0102 LITTLE ROCK 2 109 60 37 0 12 63 0 46 76 6 33 46 3B 12 0 16
0103 LITTLE ROCK 3 204 100 78 0 26 122 0 8 144 0 60 125 51 20 0 8
0104 LITTLE ROCK 4 133 56 65 0 12 90 0 43 96 0 37 5 43 16 0 18
0105 LITTLE ROCK 5 179 98 63 0 18 131 0 48 142 0 37 72 8 33 0 9
0106 LITTLE ROCK 6 177 83 71 0 17 118 0 59 135 0 42 89 56 16 0 16
0107 LITTLE ROCK 7 226 121 92 ¢ 13 160 0 66 159 0 67 113 66 34 0 13
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8 276 152 112 0 12 187 0 89 205 0 71 117 9% 57 0 6
0109 LITTLE ROCK 9 222 97 103 0 22 164 0 58 160 0 62 76 65 41 0 40
0110 LITTLE ROCK 10 146 57 62 0 27 9% 0 5 9 0 5 40 40 29 0 37



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE LITTLE ROCK TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 4
01 = C. H. (HERB) WALTON (IND)
02 = JIM DOCKENDORF (IND)
03 = DON J. BRUMMEL (IND)
04 = GEORGE J. GOEHST (IND)

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

731  16.86
1,098 25.33 05
1,077 24.84 06
613 14.14 07

RYAN NEEDHAM (IND)
VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

cowm

01
LITTLE ROCK 1 53
LITTLE ROCK 2 39
LITTLE ROCK 3 67
LITTLE ROCK 4 52
LITTLE ROCK 5 70
LITTLE ROCK 6 70
LITTLE ROCK 7 115
LITTLE ROCK 8 137
LITTLE ROCK 9 86
LITTLE ROCK 10 42

—_
N
(=]
(V=)
=
~
no
~
—
OO OO0 OO OOOO

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT -EL86

VOTES

816

2,889

PAGE 047

PERCENT

18.82



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR NA AU SAY TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
02 = CRAIG L. JOHNSON (IND)
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES
TOWNSHIP CLERK NA AU SAY TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
05 = REBECCA WHEELER (IND)
06 = QOVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER NA AU SAY TOWNSHIP

225 VOTE FOR 1
08 = PAUL WISSMILLER (IND)
09 = QVER VOTES
169 100.00 10 = UNDER VOTES
0 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE NA AU SAY TOWNSHIP
56 VOTE FOR 4
11 = SUZANNE SCHLAPP (IND)
12 = DAVID WHEELER (IND)
174 100.00 13 = RONALD W. WYNNE (IND)
0 14 = CHUCK ROBINSON (IND}
51 15 = QVER VOTES
16 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL86

VO

TES

161

PAGE 048

PERCENT

100.00

27.62
26.17
22.92
23.29

0601 NA AU SAY 1
0602 NA AU SAY 2
0603 NA AU SAY 3
0604 NA AU SAY 4

6 2 71 0 22 o4 0 29 66
0 16 61 0 17 58 0 20 50
0 7 19 0 8 20 0 7 17
0 7 23 0 4 19 0 8 20



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT -EL86 PAGE 049
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR OSWEGO TOWNSHIP
01 = BALLOTS CAST 3,120 VOTE FOR 1
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR OSWEGO TOWNSHIP 08 = DAVID E. MAHER (IND) 2,206 100.00
VOTE FOR 1 09 = QOVER VOTES 0
02 = JAMES K. DETZLER (IND) 2,240 100.00 10 = UNDER VOTES 914
03 = OVER VOTES 0 TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER OSWEGO TOWNSHIP
04 = UNDER VOTES 880 VOTE FOR 1
TOWNSHIP CLERK OSWEGO TOWNSHIP 11 = GARY GROSSKOPF (IND) 2,304 100.00
VOTE FOR 1 12 = OVER VOTES 0
05 = GEORGE C. HETTRICH (IND) 2,236 100.00 13 = UNDER VOTES 816
06 = QVER VOTES 0
07 = UNDER VOTES 884

0301 OSWEGO 1 38 32 0 6 33 0 5 31 0 7 31 0 7
0302 OSWEGO 2 88 64 0 24 68 0 20 66 0 22 68 0 20
0303 OSWEGO 3 111 79 0 32 84 0 27 73 0 38 80 0 31
0304 OSWEGO 4 16 13 0 3 12 0 4 11 0 5 12 0 4
0305 OSWEGO 5 35 31 0 4 30 0 5 27 0 8 29 0 6
0306 OSWEGD 6 30 23 0 7 26 0 4 26 0 4 23 0 7
0307 OSWEGO 7 96 79 0 17 72 0 24 71 0 25 74 0 22
0308 OSWEGO 8 27 24 0 3 23 0 4 23 0 4 24 0 3
0309 OSWEGO 9 80 57 0 23 59 0 21 58 0 22 63 0 17
0310 OSWEGO 10 225 156 0 69 175 0 50 163 0 62 171 0 54
0311 OSWEGO 11 168 107 0 61 123 0 45 101 0 67 115 0 53
0312 OSWEGO 12 38 35 0 3 35 0 3 33 0 5 35 0 3
0313 OSWEGO 13 90 75 0 15 70 0 20 71 0 19 74 0 16
0314 OSWEGO 14 29 29 0 0 25 0 4 22 0 7 28 0 1
0315 OSWEGO 15 11 9 0 2 8 0 3 9 0 2 8 0 3
0316 OSWEGO 16 213 150 0 63 136 0 77 146 0 67 150 0 63
0317 OSWEGO 17 120 80 0 40 77 0 43 85 0 35 79 0 41
0318 OSWEGO 18 26 20 0 6 18 0 8 17 0 9 22 0 4
0319 OSWEGO 19 78 59 0 19 54 0 24 52 0 26 52 0 26
0320 OSWEGO 20 148 95 0 53 101 0 47 91 0 57 98 0 50
0321 OSWEGO 21 187 125 0 62 126 0 61 129 0 58 140 0 47
0322 OSWEGO 22 133 9% 0 37 97 0 36 97 0 36 101 0 32
0323 OSWEGO 23 59 38 0 21 34 0 25 38 0 21 42 0 17
0324 OSWEGO 24 136 86 0 50 91 0 45 93 0 43 93 0 43
0325 OSWEGO 25 66 61 0 5 60 0 6 57 0 9 59 0 7
0326 OSWEGO 26 183 135 0 48 130 0 53 136 0 47 143 0 40
0327 OSWEGO 27 58 46 0 12 47 0 11 43 0 15 A4 0 14
0328 OSWEGO 28 160 119 0 41 118 0 42 119 0 41 123 0 37
0329 OSWEGO 29 46 31 0 15 27 0 19 31 0 15 28 0 18
0330 OSWEGO 30 148 102 0 46 104 0 44 108 0 40 109 0 39
0331 OSWEGO 31 161 92 0 69 89 0 72 91 0 70 92 0 69
0332 OSWEGO 32 51 41 0 10 37 0 14 39 0 12 42 0 9
0333 OSWEGO 33 65 51 0 14 47 0 18 49 0 16 52 0 13
AEC 196 196 197 198

TOTAL 2436 2432 2403 2502



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE OSWEGO TOWNSHIP

VOTE FOR 4

01 = SID SIMMONS (IND) 1,896 25.41 04
02 = WILLIAM B, SMALL (IND) 1,832 24.55 05
03 = TOM YACKLEY (IND) 1,882 25.22 06
01 02 03 04 05 06
0301 OSWEGO 1 28 27 29 30 0 38
0302 OSWEGO 2 42 48 54 49 0 159
0303 OSWEGD 3 70 60 64 61 0 189
0304 OSWEGO 4 9 9 12 9 0 25
0305 OSWEGO 5 29 30 27 26 0 28
0306 OSWEGO 6 23 17 24 23 0 33
0307 OSWEGO 7 63 62 61 61 0 137
0308 OSWEGO 8 19 15 15 18 0 41
0309 OSWEGO 9 45 48 53 50 0 124
0310 OSWEGD 10 145 137 131 121 0 366
0311 OSWEGO 11 111 101 97 90 0 273
0312 OSWEGO 12 31 26 27 27 0 41
0313 OSWEGO 13 61 59 56 54 0 130
0314 OSWEGO 14 19 20 20 19 0 38
0315 OSWEGO 15 5 5 6 8 0 20
0316 OSWEGO 16 119 116 123 115 0 379
0317 OSWEGO 17 63 57 59 60 0 241
0318 OSWEGO 18 16 16 14 16 0 42
0319 OSWEGO 19 46 a4 42 40 0 140
0320 OSWEGD 20 88 80 80 83 0 261
0321 OSWEGO 21 104 101 105 112 0 326
0322 OSWEGD 22 a3 84 86 89 0 190
0323 OSWEGO 23 28 29 29 30 0 120
0324 OSWEGO 24 76 76 80 77 0 235
0325 OSWEGO 25 56 57 58 59 0 34
0326 OSWEGO 26 122 113 117 115 0 265
0327 OSWEGO 27 42 39 39 38 0 74
0328 OSWEGO 28 97 9% 101 104 0 242
0329 OSWEGO 29 19 19 24 19 0 103
0330 OSWEGO 30 91 91 94 98 0 218
0331 OSWEGO 31 77 77 75 75 0 340
0332 OSWEGO 32 31 31 35 35 0 72
0333 OSWEGO 33 38 42 45 41 0 94

AEC 147 148 163 165

TOTAL: 2043 1980 2045 2017

= DENNIS W. QUAID (IND)

= OVER VOTES
= UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL86

VOTES

1,852

0
5,018

PAGE 050

PERCENT

24.82



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR SEWARD TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
02 = JEAN HOMERDING (IND)
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES
TOWNSHIP CLERK SEWARD TOWNSHIP
VOTE FOR 1
05 = PAM GEGENHEIMER (IND)
06 = QOVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

0901 SEWARD 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT
TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER SEWARD TOWNSHIP

105 VOTE FOR 1
08 = RAY VICKERY (IND)
09 = OVER VOTES
86 100.00 10 = UNDER VOTES
0 TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SEWARD TOWNSHIP
19 VOTE FOR 4
11 = RANDY SORENSEN (IND)
12 = THOMAS P. FLEMING (IND)
83 100.00 13 = GARY ZEITER (IND)
0 14 = DANIEL ROBERTS (IND)
22 15 = QVER VOTES

16 = UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL86

VOTES

83
0
22

75

PAGE 051

PERCENT

100.00

26.04
24.65
22.92
26.39



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 052
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LISBON
01 = BALLOTS CAST 35 VOTE FOR 3
MAYOR VILLAGE OF LISBON 08 = HOWARD M. WHITNEY (IND) 30 50.00
VOTE FOR 1 09 = JAMES D. MORRIS (IND) 30 50.00
02 = JAY BECKENDORF (IND) 30 100.00 10 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = OVER VOTES 0 11 = UNDER VOTES 45
04 = UNDER VOTES 5
VILLAGE CLERK VILLAGE OF LISBON
VOTE FOR 1
05 = JESSICA A. ZEZNANSKI (IND) 30 100.00
06 = OVER VOTES 0
07 = UNDER VOTES 5

0702 BIG GROVE 2 25 21 0 4 21 0 4 20 21 0 34
0801 LISBON 1 10 9 0 1 9 0



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0401 FOX 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86
VOTES PERCENT VOTES
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MILLBROOK
75 VOTE FOR 3
02 = NICK A. BRUSCATO 44
03 = JACKIE LEMMERHIRT 53
04 = C. PAUL EICHELBERGER 60
05 = QVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 68

PAGE 053
PERCENT
28.03

33.76
38.22



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 054
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
VILLAGE TRUSTEE UNEXP.2YR.TERM VLG OF MILLINGTON
01 = BALLOTS CAST 16 VOTE FOR 1
VILLAGE TRUSTEE 4 YEAR TERM VILLAGE OF MILLINGTON 07 = JENNIFER HARRIS (IND) 12 100.00
VOTE FOR 3 08 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = SCOTT SMITH (IND) 11 28.21 09 = UNDER VOTES 4
03 = CANDY FULLER (IND) 14 35.90
04 = GLEN FULLER (IND) 14 35.90
05 = OVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 9

0401 FOX 1 16 11 14 14 0 9 12 0 4



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7. 2009

VOTES

15

VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF MINOOKA

VOTE FOR 1

02 = PATRICK J. BRENNAN (IND)
03 = OVER VOTES

04 = UNDER VOTES

0901 SEWARD 1

PERCENT

100.00

REPORT-EL86

VOTES
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MINOOKA
VOTE FOR 3
05 = TERRY L. HOUCHENS (IND) 13
06 = TIMOTHY G. MACHEK (IND) 5
07 = RUDY MARTIN JR. (IND) 5
08 = RAY MASON (IND) 12
09 = OVER VOTES 0
10 = UNDER VOTES 10

PAGE 055

PERCENT

37.14
14.29
14.29
34.29



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY
VOTE FOR 1
02 = MARILYN MICHELINI
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES
VILLAGE CLERK VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY
VOTE FOR 1
05 = BARBARA G. ARGO
06 = OVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES

311

266
0
45

PERCENT

100.00

100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

VOTE FOR 3

08 = DENNY LEE

09 = STANTON J.

"STAN" BOND

10 = WILLIAM C. KECK, JR.

11 = ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR.

12 = WRITE-IN

13 = OVER VOTES
14 = UNDER VOTES

REPORT-EL86

VOTES

0207 BRISTOL 7
0211 BRISTOL 11
0212 BRISTOL 12
0214 BRISTOL 14
0215 BRISTOL 15
0216 BRISTOL 16
0301 OSWEGO 1
0307 OSWEGO 7
0319 OSWEGO 19

OO OOO0OOOO O

—
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171
134
181
183
49
1
212

PAGE 056

PERCENT

23.82
18.66
25.21
25.49

6.82



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF NEWARK
VOTE FOR 1
02 = JAMES E. DAVIS (IND)
03 = MICHAEL HOPKINS (IND)
04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

0401 FOX 1
0701 BIG GROVE 1

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF NEWARK

241 VOTE FOR 3

06 = DARALD NELSON (IND)

07 = DANIEL J. CASSIN (IND)
138 57.50 08 = OVER VOTES
102 42.50 09 = UNDER VOTES

0

228 127 100 0 1 151 141 0

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT -EL86

VOTES

161

146

0
416

PAGE 057

PERCENT

52.44
47.56



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0204 BRISTOL 4
0205 BRISTOL 5
0302 OSWEGO 2

0303 OSWEGO 3

0304 OSWEGO 4

0309 OSWEGO 9

0310 OSWEGO 10
0311 OSWEGO 11
0313 OSWEGO 13
0315 OSWEGO 15
0316 OSWEGO 16
0317 OSWEGO 17
0320 OSWEGO 20
0321 OSWEGD 21
0322 OSWEGD 22
0323 OSWEGO 23
0324 OSWEGO 24
0326 OSWEGO 26
0328 OSWEGO 28
0329 OSWEGO 29
0330 OSWEGO 30
0331 OSWEGO 31
0332 OSWEGO 32
0333 OSWEGO 33

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT

02 = BRAD ROCK
03 = LORI WEST

04 = JEFF LAWSON

05 = DAVID A. BENSON

06 = SCOTT VOLPE

07 = BEN MULLENBACH
08 = JUDY SOLLINGER

09 = OVER VOTES

10 = UNDER VOTES

VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF OSWEGO
VOTE FOR 3

148
187
125

59
136
183
152

46
148
151

65

107

2,539
03 04 05
6 12 9
26 68 35
13 35 10
21 39 4
3 7 5
19 25 26
53 117 77
33 72 54
12 19 20
0 0 0
60 75 67
41 49 31
46 71 66
52 71 66
3% 66 48
3 23 10
55 49 45
73 79 6l
63 67 40
17 19 9
80 49 o4
25 31 33
20 29 11
23 19 45

06 07 08
12 4 9
4 22 5l
20 25 22
45 4 79

5 6 0
17 19 21
a 77 134
67 59 8/
20 11 21

0 0 0
106 52 64
38 51 53
50 41 79
72 76 77
64 34 59
21 36 18
5 61 54
62 42 84
65 52 71
15 11 24
52 28 50
130 25 31
16 9 17
26 21 23

OO DO OOHOOOOODODODOODODOCODOODOOO

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL86 PAGE 058

VOTES PERCENT

1,042 15.30
779 11.44
1,091 16.02
873 12.82
1,093 16.05
806 11.83
1,128 16.56

1

802



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 059
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD

01 = BALLOTS CAST 27 VOTE FOR 3

VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD 07 = MARGIE BONUCHI (IND) 19 35.85
VOTE FOR 1 08 = GARRETT M. PECK (IND) 17 32.08
02 = BILL LAMB (IND) 12 44.44 09 = JIM RACICH (IND) 17 32.08
03 = MICHAEL P. COLLINS (IND) 12 44.44 10 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = ROBERT POTTORFF (IND) 3 1111 11 = UNDER VOTES 28
05 = QVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 0

0327 OSWEGO 27 23 12 8 3 0 0 15 16 17 0 21
0601 NA AU SAY 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 7
0602 NA AU SAY 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



JURTSDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 060
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF PLATTVILLE
01 = BALLOTS CAST 19 VOTE FOR 3
02 = CHESTER A. ZMARZLINSKI SR. 13 30.23
03 = EUGENE AUGUSTINE 16 37.21
04 = DAN A. BRUSVEEN 14 32.56
05 = OVER VOTES 0
06 = UNDER VOTES 14

0801 LISBON 1 19 13 16 14 0 14



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0101 LITTLE ROCK 1
0106 LITTLE ROCK 6
0107 LITTLE ROCK 7
0110 LITTLE ROCK 10

VOTES PERCENT

ALDERMAN PLANO WARD 1
VOTE FOR 1
02 = MICHAEL J. GOULD (IND)

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL86 PAGE 061
VOTES PERCENT
323 100.00

0
107



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
ALDERMAN 4 YEAR TERM PLANO WARD 2
VOTE FOR 1
02 = ROBERT A. "BOB" HYDE (IND)
03 = SABAS ALEXANDER ESQUIVEL (IND)
04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

0101 LITTLE ROCK 1 0
0109 LITTLE ROCK 9 194

OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7. 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 062
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALDERMAN UNEXP.2YR.TERM PLANO WARD 2
194 VOTE FOR 1
06 = C. R. (BOB) JONES (IND) 135 76.27
07 = STEFF A. PEREZ (IND) 42 23.73
138 76.24 08 = OVER VOTES 0
43 23.76 09 = UNDER VOTES 17
0
13



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST
ALDERMAN 4 YEAR TERM PLANO WARD 3
VOTE FOR 1
02 = FRED A. BUTLER (IND)
03 = STEPHEN DeBOLT (IND)
04 = QVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

0101 LITTLE ROCK 1
0102 LITTLE ROCK 2
0103 LITTLE ROCK 3
0104 LITTLE ROCK 4
0105 LITTLE ROCK 5

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES

309

65

223

0

21
01 02 03
87 10 74
109 31 65
110 24 81
1 0 1
2 0 2

P

ERCENT

22.57
77.43

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL86 PAGE 063

VOTES PERCENT
ALDERMAN UNEXP.2YR.TERM PLANO WARD 3
VOTE FOR 1
06 = NO CANDIDATE FILED (IND) 0
07 = OVER VOTES 0
08 = UNDER VOTES 309
66 07 08
0 0 87
0 0 109
0 0 110
0 0 1
0 0 2



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0104 LITTLE ROCK 4
0105 LITTLE ROCK 5
0106 LITTLE ROCK 6
0107 LITTLE ROCK 7
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8

VOTES PERCENT

477

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

ALDERMAN PLANO WARD 4
VOTE FOR 1

02 = SCOTT CARLSON (IND)
03 = KEITH A. KRANTZ (IND)
04 = OVER VOTES

05 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL86

VOTES

202

225

0
50

PAGE 064

PERCENT

47.31
52.69



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

01
0103 LITTLE ROCK 3 22
0108 LITTLE ROCK 8 0

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT
ALDERMAN SANDWICH WARD 4
22 VOTE FOR 1
02 = CHARLES FRANK MORAN (IND)
03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT - EL86 PAGE 065

VOTES PERCENT
16 100.00

0
6



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7. 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 066
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALDERMAN YORKVILLE WARD 1
01 = BALLOTS CAST 549 VOTE FOR 1
02 = GEORGE THOMAS GILSON, JR. (IND) 286 52.29
03 = BOB ALLEN (IND) 177 32.36
04 = SCOTT S. GENGLER (IND) 84 15.36
05 = OVER VOTES 1
06 = UNDER VOTES 1

0501 KENDALL 1 98 40 3 25 0 0
0502 KENDALL 2 56 31 7 18 0 0
0504 KENDALL 4 161 78 67 15 0 1
0505 KENDALL 5 202 118 59 24 1 0
0507 KENDALL 7 32 19 1 2 0 0



JURTSDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT-EL86 PAGE 067
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALDERMAN YORKVILLE WARD 2
01 = BALLOTS CAST 282 VOTE FOR 1
02 = GARY GOLINSKI (IND) 165: -569.16
03 = GARY N. FRISCH (IND) 107 40.84
04 = QVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 20

0202 BRISTOL 2 31 16 12 0 3
0203 BRISTOL 3 7 3 4 0 0
0206 BRISTOL 6 6 3 2 0 1
0209 BRISTOL 9 61 26 31 0 4
0401 FOX 1 1 0 0 0 1
0501 KENDALL 1 50 27 16 0 7
0502 KENDALL 2 30 20 10 0 0
0505 KENDALL 5 1 1 0 0 0
0506 KENDALL 6 9% 59 32 0 4



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0202 BRISTOL 2
0206 BRISTOL 6
0207 BRISTOL 7
0208 BRISTOL 8
0210 BRISTOL 10

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009

VOTES PERCENT
ALDERMAN YORKVILLE WARD 3
VOTE FOR 1

178

02 = MARTY MUNNS (IND)
03 = QVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL RESULTS
REPORT -EL86 PAGE 068
VOTES PERCENT
136 100.00

0
42



JURISDICTIONAL CANVASS OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

RUN DATE:04/22/09 02:07 PM APRIL 7, 2009 REPORT -EL86 PAGE 069
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ALDERMAN YORKVILLE WARD 4
01 = BALLOTS CAST 295 VOTE FOR 1
02 = DIANE TEELING (IND) 156  64.20
03 = WRITE-IN 87 35.80
04 = OVER VOTES 0
05 = UNDER VOTES 52

0201 BRISTOL 1 121 73 22 0 26
0203 BRISTOL 3 15 3 11 0 1
0204 BRISTOL 4 4 4 0 0 0
0206 BRISTOL 6 23 12 8 0 3
0207 BRISTOL 7 61 34 10 0 17
0209 BRISTOL 9 5 18 32 0 5
0213 BRISTOL 13 16 12 4 0 0



CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 7, 2009
WRITE-IN CANDIDATES

Precinct CANDIDATE OFFICE TOTAL

Little Rock 1 | None

Little Rock 2 | None

Little Rock 3 | None

Little Rock 4 | None

Little Rock 5 | None

Little Rock 6 | None

Little Rock 7 | None

Little Rock 8 | None

Little Rock 9 | None

Little Rock 10 | None

Bristol 1 Tony Berry Ward 4 6
Steve Gengler School Board Member 11
Martin Black School Board Member 4

Bristol 2 Edward B. Schoonveld School Dist. Board Member 2
Steve Gengler School Dist. Board Member 37
Martin J. Black School Dist. Board Member 11

Bristol 3 Edward B. Schoonveld School Board Districk 115 7
Steve Gengler School Board District 115 37
Martin J. Black School Board District 115 9
Tony Berry Yorkville Alderman Ward 4 16

Bristol 4 None

Bristol 5 Steve Gengler School Board 11
Edward Schoonveld School Board 0
Martin J. Black School Board 6

Bristol 6 Edward B. Schoonveld YSD 115 School Board 10
Steve Gengler YSD 115 School Board 22
Martin J. Black YSD 115 School Board 9
Tony Berry Yorkville Alderman Ward 4 9

Bristol 7 None

Bristol 8 Steve Gengler 6

Bristol 9 Tony Berry Alderman 29
Edward Schoonveld School Board 2
Martin Black School Board 9
Steve Gengler School Board 16

Bristol 10 None

Bristol 11 Lloyd Mattingly Village Montgomery Village Trustee | S

Bristol 12 None '

Bristol 13 Edward B. Schoonveld School Board 0
Steve Gengler School Board 5
Martin J. Black School Board 2
Tony Berry Alderman Ward 4 4

Bristol 14 None

Bristol 15 None

Bristol 16 None




Oswego 1 Lloyd Mattingly Village Trustee 2

Oswego 2 None

Oswego 3 None

Oswego 4 None

Oswego 5 None

Oswego 6 None

Oswego 7 Lloyd Mattingly Village Trustee 12

Oswego 8 None

Oswego 9 None

Oswego 10 None

Oswego 11 None

Oswego 12 None

Oswego 13 None

Oswego 14 None

Oswego 15 None

Oswego 16 None

Oswego 17 None

Oswego 18 None

Oswego 19 None

Oswego 20 None

Oswego 21 None

Oswego 22 None

Oswego 23 None

Oswego 24 None

Oswego 25 Edward B. Schoonveld School Board 1
Steve Gengler School Board 22
Martin J. Black School Board 3

Oswego 26 None

Oswego 27 None

Oswego 28 None

Oswego 29 None

Oswego 30 None

Oswego 31 None

Oswego 32 None

Oswego 33 None

Fox Edward B. Schoonveld Yorkville School 115 1
Steve Gengler Yorkville School 115 3
Martin J. Black Yorkville School 115 3

Kendall 1 Steve Gengler School Board 36
Martin Black School Board 16
Edward Schoonveld School Board 6

Kendall 2 Edward B. Schoonveld Board of Education Vi
Steve Gengler Board of Education 22
Martin J. Black Board of Education 8

Kendall 3 None

Kendall 4 None

Kendall § Edward B. Schoonveld School Board 3
Steve Gengler School Board 7
Martin Black School Board 5




Kendall 6 None

Kendall 7 Steve Gengler Yorkville School 3
Martin J. Black Yorkville School 2
Edward Schoonveld Yorkville School 0

Na Au Say 1 None

Na Au Say 2 None

Na Au Say 3 None

Na AuSay4 | None

Big Grove 1 None

Big Grove 2 None

Lisbon None

Seward Douglas P. Martin Minooka Dist. 201 School Board 12

Member

Name Office Totals

Martin J. Black Yorkville Dist 115 School Board Member 87

Edward B. Schoonveld | Yorkville Dist 115 School Board Member 39

Steve Gengler Yorkville Dist 115 School Board Member 238

Tony Berry Yorkville Alderman Ward 4 64

Lloyd Mattingly Village Of Montgomery Trustee 19

Douglas P. Martin Minooka Dist 201 School Board Member 12




